
Junior Boys 17  -  1(2)

 331 Thörn H

 146 Ryuzaki T

 254 Pihlsgård G

 073 Wirström F

 082 Sibelius E

 101 Rissanen P

 225 Jun D T R

 234 Qfvarnström A

 362 Stener J

7, 9, -9, 7

WO

WO

 014 Källberg A

 034 Görman V
 014 Källberg A

10, -6, -7, 10, 5

 331 Thörn H

 104 Lundström T

 104 Lundström T
-2, -11, 8, 9, 8

9, 6, 6

-10, 10, -11, 7, 11

 146 Ryuzaki T

 073 Wirström F

 101 Rissanen P

 362 Stener J

 132 Andersson L

 398 Hagberg J

 145 Miyazaki T

 097 O'Connor M

 133 Slycke N

 014 Källberg A

 135 Svensson M

 107 Pigner M

 065 Andersson E

 251 Berglund S

 146 Ryuzaki T

 362 Stener J

 398 Hagberg J

 145 Miyazaki T

 014 Källberg A

 135 Svensson M

 251 Berglund S

6, 7, 7

9, 7, 4

17, 11, 8

6, -8, 7, 7

4, 5, 3

-8, 8, 6, 6

-6, 4, 8, 10

-7, 5, 8, 9

7, -8, -8, 6, 8

5, 4, 7

8, 9, -6, 5

2, 3, 5

-9, 8, 6, 6

8, 6, 10

10, 9, 11

-6, 8, 7, -7, 7

4, 6, 10

7, 9, 6

6, -8, 5, 8

4, 8, 1

7, 5, 6

 238 Johansson V

 107 Pigner M

 386 Spottog J

 065 Andersson E

 396 Alm V

 212 Fedotov P

 251 Berglund S

-9, 5, 7, 3

3, -9, 9, 6

3, 4, 6

 342 Karlsson S

 132 Andersson L

 094 Rantatulkkila E

 398 Hagberg J

 145 Miyazaki T

 028 Möregårdh M

 205 Al-Naggar A

 097 O'Connor M

 133 Slycke N

 181 Frost D

 142 Chalumeau Q

 014 Källberg A

 135 Svensson M

8, 1, 1

7, 5, 7

-6, -7, 8, 5, 4

WO

9, -7, 10, 9

 139 Mommessin A

 104 Lundström T

 206 Al-Korbi M

WO

WO

 396 Alm Viktor, BTK Linné
 230 Koh Tze Kuan Kenneth, Singapore TTA
 212 Fedotov Petr, Russia TTF

 251 Berglund Simon, Spårvägens BTK

 227 Li Raymus Chua Zong, Singapore TTA
 142 Chalumeau Quentin, Ile de France

 014 Källberg Anton, Borlänge BTK
 135 Svensson Martin, IFK Falköping BTK

 238 Johansson Viktor, Skurups BTK
 100 Kantonistov Mikhail, Finland
 360 Koch-Laurentii Vincent, Ängby SK
 107 Pigner Matthieu, France TTA

 386 Spottog Jeppe, ØBTU/Dk
 065 Andersson Erik, Eskilstuna BTK

 259 Georgsson Joel, Spårvägens BTK
 205 Al-Naggar Abdulahman, Qatar TTA

 097 O'Connor Miikka, Finland
 133 Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna

 181 Frost Dany, Luxembourg TTA
 256 Bojö Erik, Spårvägens BTK

 206 Al-Korbi Mohammed, Qatar TTA
 342 Karlsson Sebastian, Åstorp BTK

 052 Ou Ivan, Denmark
 132 Andersson Ludvig, IF Norcopensarna
 094 Rantatulkkila Emil, Finland

 398 Hagberg Johan, Tibble-Kungsängen BK
 145 Miyazaki Tomo, Japan TTA

 343 Karlsson Albin, Åstorp BTK
 028 Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

 139 Mommessin Alexis, Ile de France
 253 Khoshbakht Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 104 Lundström Thomas, Finland
 405 Ping He, Åsa IF

 146 Ryuzaki Tonin, Japan TTA

 254 Pihlsgård Gustav, Spårvägens BTK
 024 Rigole Grégorie, Bretagne/Fr
 073 Wirström Filip, Eslövs AI

 082 Sibelius Elias, Falkenbergs BTK
 101 Rissanen Patrick, Finland

 067 Magnusson Emil, Eskilstuna BTK
 225 Jun Daryl Tan Rong, Singapore TTA
 388 Lund Andersen Malthe, ØBTU/Dk
 234 Qfvarnström Amadeus, Sjömarkens IF

 362 Stener Jonas, Ängby SK
 331 Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

 146 Ryuzaki T

 146 Ryuzaki T

 398 Hagberg J

 014 Källberg A

 014 Källberg A

 014 Källberg A

 251 Berglund S

3, 6, -9, 6

6, 8, 5

3, 10, 8

5, -6, -7, 9, 10

8, 6, 7

-8, 10, 6, 6

6, -5, -9, 8, 7

Ängby International 2011

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
Ängby SK.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


